Data sheet

DM Global Outlet 80x86, 2x1-Port, oyster white

090.2085

SCOPE OF SUPPLY

» Cover frame 80x86 mm

* 2-part faceplate 60x60 mm

* M3x12 screws

* Blind cover (when used as a 1-port outlet)
» Mounting plate, steel

* Label strips, blank

TECHNICAL DATA
DESCRIPTION
Application area
Assembly

Outlet type
Capacity (ports)
Standard

MECHANICAL DATA
DESCRIPTION
Dimensions

Color Code RAL

Material

ENVIRONMENTAL DATA
DESCRIPTION
Operation temperature

ACCESSORIES
Type Picture

Optional accessories @ ‘

R310787

DESCRIPTION

Suitable for duct-mounted (DM) installations (metal and plastic). For
use with duct covers of min. 80 mm. Suitable for backboxes and
floorbox module holders of @ 60 mm in diameter or 56x56 mm
cutouts.

Recommended depth for backboxes and floorboxes min. 70 mm.
Plastic: PC + ABS, halogen-free.

VALUE / VALUE RANGE

mounting

empty

outlet

2x1

Halogen-free, in accordance with DIN/VDE 0472/815

VALUE / VALUE RANGE

80.0 mm x 86.0 mm / 3.15 in x 3.386 in (W x H)
1013 Oyster white

plastic: PC + ABS

VALUE / VALUE RANGE
-10 °C to +80 °C / +14 “F to +176 F

Description Article E-Number

Plug Guard RJ45, green R304825 977901245
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Type

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories

Optional accessories
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Description

Plug Guard RJ45, red

Plug Guard RJ45, white

Hinged Dust Cover, anthracite

Hinged Dust Cover, blue

Hinged Dust Cover, brown

Hinged Dust Cover, yellow

Hinged Dust Cover, gray

Hinged Dust Cover, green

Hinged Dust Cover, red

Hinged Dust Cover, violet

Hinged Dust Cover, white

Splash Cap IP54, blue

Splash Cap IP54, yellow

Splash Cap IP54, green

Splash Cap IP54, red

Splash Cap IP54, white

Coding Frame SC-RJ Adapter

A4 Label Sheet, 104x 50x9 mm

Article

R304826

R304827

R305685

R305686

R305687

R305688

R305689

R305690

R305691

R305692

R305693

R306058

R306060

R306061

R306062

R306063

R310216

R312102
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E-Number

977901265

977901215

977901405

977901425

977901485

977901455

977901555

977901445

977901465

977901435

977901415

966907125

966907155

966907145

966907165

966907115

966794915
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Type Picture Description Article E-Number

Optional accessories Blind Cover Universal, white R925719 977904015
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